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Performing Arts  
Living Learning Community 

 
 

 
Academic Year 2024-2025 

 
Prof. Alexandra Joye Warren 

 
awarren14@elon.edu  

Office: Center for the Arts, 211C 
 
 
 

Description 
The Performing Arts Living Learning Center (PA LLC) is designed to generate a 
community atmosphere where students can express and explore their creativity and 
artistic interests or skills in the performing arts. Society needs balanced artists for 
celebration, creation and as a critical voice to further expand and explore the arts. The 
Performing Arts LLC hopes to help students learn to achieve balance in the three main 
pillars of an artistic life: the Mind, the Body, and the Soul. This will be done in a safe 
space for students to network, build support groups and develop collaborative skills. 
 
 
Overall Living Learning Community Goals 
 
• Living Learning Communities provide students with a sense of belonging in a 
community of their peers united by a common interest. 
• LLCs support students’ intellectual, personal, and social growth by providing them with 
opportunities to learn in a collaborative, engaging environment. 
• Living Learning Communities work to integrate students’ academic, social, and 
residential experiences, providing a seamless learning environment in which students 
develop “connected knowing” outside of the classroom on disciplinary and 
interdisciplinary projects. 
• Living Learning Communities challenge students to test their skills/knowledge through 
applications, experiences, reflection and synthesis outside the classroom. Examples of 
this include intellectual discussions, trips, projects, speakers and events. 
• Living Learning Communities provide opportunity for faculty and staff to engage in 
university service and student mentoring in intentional mentorship with students 
outside of the classroom in their field of interest or discipline.  
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Performing Arts LLC Goals 
• Explore the performing arts both on and off-campus and how they relate to the Elon 
community and the community at large. 
• Expose students to the value of participating in events outside of the performing arts 
both on-campus and off-campus. 
• Learn to critique events in a constructive manner. 
• Develop a supportive community that addresses the needs of the entire person. 
 
___________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
Performing Arts LLC Events:  
 
Monday – September 16, 2024  
 6:30-7:30 
First Steps in Working on a Monologue Workshop 
Masterclass with Prof. Julian Stetkevych, Acting BFA program  
 
 
Monday – October 21,2024 
6:30-7:30pm  
How To Build Your Book Workshop 
Masterclass with Prof. Jacob Brent, Music Theatre BFA program 
 
___________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
Global Neighborhood Events This Fall: 
 
 

• Welcome Cookout: Wed. Aug. 28th from 5-7 PM on the Global Basketball Courts 
• First Sundaes on Sunday: Sun. Sept. 1st from 7-8 PM in Global Commons  
• First Neighborhood Dinner - "Welcoming our Refugee Neighbors”: Tues. Sept. 

3rd from 6-7:30 PM, Upstairs Lakeside  
• Fall Film Festival Opening - Cooked: Survival by Zip Code: Tues. Sept. 17th from 7 

– 9 PM, Glo Co 103 - Media Room 
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Department of Performing Arts 
2024-2025 Schedule of Performances 

 
Fall, 2024 

Dancing in the Landscape (area between CFA and Lake Mary Nell) 
Fri Sept 27 at 5:30 

Sat Sept 28 at 12:00 
 

Collage (Yeager Recital Hall) 
Fri Sept 27 at 6:30 & 8:30 

 
Instant Laughter (Yeager Recital Hall) 

Sat Sept 28 at 7:30 
 

Rosencrantz and Guildenstern are Dead by Tom Stoppard (Roberts Studio Theatre) 
Fri Oct 4 at 7:30 

Sat Oct 5 at 2:00 and 7:30 
Sun Oct 6 at 2:00 
Mon Oct 7 at 7:30 
Tue Oct 8 at 7:30 

 
Instant laughter (Yeager Recital Hall) 

Fri, Oct 18 at 7:30 
Sat, Oct 19 at 7:30 

 
Legally Blonde Book by Heather Hach; Music & Lyrics by Laurence O’Keefe & Nell 

Benjamin (McCrary Theatre) 
Fri Oct 25 at 7:30 
Sat Oct 26 at 7:30 
Sun Oct 27 at 2:00 
Thu Oct 31 at 7:30 

Fri Nov 1 at 7:30 
Sat Nov 2 at 7:30 

 
Fall Dance Concert (Roberts Studio Theatre) 

Fri Nov 15 at 7:30 
Sat Nov 16 at 2:00 and 7:30 

Sun Nov 17 at 2:00 
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Winter, 2025 

 
Paradise Lost by Erin Shields (Roberts Studio Theatre) 

Sat Jan 18 at 2:00 and 7:30 
Sun Jan 19 at 2:00 
Tue Jan 21 at 7:30 

Wed Jan 22 at 7:30 
Thu Jan 23 at 7:30 
Fri Jan 31 at 7:30 

Sat Feb 1 at 2:00 and 7:30 
Sun Feb 2 at 2:00 

 
 

Natasha, Pierre and the Great Comet of 1812 by Dave Malloy (McCrary Theatre) 
Fri Feb 7 at 7:30 

Sat Feb 8 at 2:00 and 7:30 
Sun Feb 9 at 2:00 

 
 

Spring, 2025 
Spring Dance Concert (McCrary Theatre) 

Fri, Mar 7 at 7:30 
Sat, Mar 8 at 2:00 and 7:30 

Sun, Mar 9 at 2:00 
 

Grand Night (Roberts Studio Theatre) 
Fri Mar 28 at 6:30 and 8:30 

Sat, Mar 29 at 6:30 and 8:30 
 

Instant Laughter (Yeager Recital Hall) 
Fri Apr 26 at 7:30 
Sat Apr 27 at 7:30 

 
Grapes of Wrath by Frank Galati (McCrary Theatre) 

Thu, Apr 3 at 7:30 
Fri, Apr 4 at 7:30 

Sat, Apr 5 at 2:00 and 7:30 
 

Merrily We Roll Along by Stephen Sondheim (Roberts Studio Theatre) 
Fri, May 2 at 7:30 

Sat, May 3 at 2:00 and 7:30 
Sun, May 4 at 2:00 
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